Lt. COL. MEHAR LITTLE ANGELS SR. SEC. SCHOOL
B-5 BLOCK, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI-110063

Dear Parents,

“Every extra step you take today brings you closer to tomorrow’s success.”

To provide additional academic support and strengthen the learning of our students, the school will conduct Remedial

Classes as per the schedule below:

Time: 7:45 am — 8:15 a.m. (Monday-Thursday)

This system ensures uniform coverage of all subjects and helps maintain regular revision and practice for the students.
Note: There will be no remedial classes on the day of periodic test, Pre board examination, activities, holiday, special
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occasions.
Students who have not performed up to the expected level will be a part of these remedial classes.

Date Day Class I Class II Class III Class IV Class V
28.10.2025 | Tuesday English English Hindi English Computer
29.10.2025 | Wednesday | Hindi Hindi Maths Hindi Maths
30.10.2025 | Thursday Maths Maths EVS Maths Hindi
03.11.2025 | Monday EVS EVS English EVS English
04.11.2025 | Tuesday GK Computer | GK Computer | GK
06.11.2025 | Thursday Computer | GK Computer | GK EVS
10.11.2025 | Monday English English Hindi English Computer
11.11.2025 | Tuesday Hindi Hindi Maths Hindi Maths
12.11.2025 | Wednesday | Maths Maths EVS Maths Hindi
13.11.2025 | Thursday EVS EVS English EVS English
17.11.2025 | Monday GK Computer | GK Computer | GK
18.11.2025 | Tuesday Computer | GK Computer | GK EVS
19.11.2025 | Wednesday | English English Hindi English Computer
20.11.2025 | Thursday Hindi Hindi Maths Hindi Maths
24.11.2025 | Monday Maths Maths EVS Maths Hindi
25.11.2025 | Tuesday EVS EVS English EVS English
26.11.2025 | Wednesday | GK Computer | GK Computer | GK
27.11.2025 | Thursday Computer | GK Computer | GK EVS
01.12.2025 | Monday English English Hindi English Computer
02.12.2025 | Tuesday Hindi Hindi Maths Hindi Maths
03.12.2025 | Wednesday | Maths Maths EVS Maths Hindi
04.12.2025 | Thursday EVS EVS English EVS English
08.12.2025 | Monday GK Computer | GK Computer | GK

09.12.2025 | Tuesday Computer | GK Computer | GK EVS
10.12.2025 | Wednesday English English Hindi English Computer
11.12.2025 | Thursday Hindi Hindi Maths Hindi Maths
16.12.2025 | Tuesday Maths Maths EVS Maths Hindi
18.12.2025 | Thursday EVS EVS English ~ [EVS English
53122005 | Tuesday | GK | Computer |GK Computer | GK
30.12.2005 | Tuesday | Computer [GK | Computer |GK EVS
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